

Mark Anderson, CEO of Consumer Consulting Group, A DotCom Magazine Exclusive Interview

Mark Anderson, CEO of Consumer Consulting Group, joins other leaders, trailblazers, and thought leaders interviewed for the popular DotCom Magazine

SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, September 5, 2023
/EINPresswire.com/ -- Andy "Jake"
Jacob, CEO of <u>DotCom Magazine</u>
interviews <u>Mark Anderson</u>, CEO of <u>Consumer Consulting Group</u> for the Magazine's Entrepreneur Spotlight
Television Series, which is featured on



Mark Anderson, CEO of Consumer Consulting Group, A DotCom Magazine Exclusive Interview

The Binge Networks TV Channel as featured on Apple TV, Amazon TV, Sony, ROKU, Samsung, LG, and many others. Mark Anderson joins other leaders selected by the editorial team of DotCom Magazine to be interviewed on the top trending show.



Mark Anderson & Consumer Consulting Groupprovide the safest, most affordable and streamlined timeshare cancellation process. A very interesting interview!"

Andy Jacob

ABOUT Consumer Consulting Group

We are a full service timeshare cancellation full fulfillment center. Whether you are brand new owner or have been a timeshare owner for decades we can help. The timeshare cancellation industry has massively grown over the past 6 years. This growth is due to the massive development of timeshare sales. In fact, the timeshare industry has doubled in market share to \$9.8 Billion dollars. This places

timeshares above American Baseball. There is no stopping the timeshare train from making a station in every town, but we can help the timeshare owners who have been taken advantage of, lied to, scammed, defrauded, are hit with economic hardship, death of an owner, or need help negotiating. We service internationally, and approve most timeshare resorts.

Our timeshare cancellation focus is fast and affordable results. We make the timeshare exit process easy for our clients. For example, we cancel and remove outstanding timeshare accounts and cancel lifetime timeshare debt. We remove timeshare accounts from credit reports, and terminate timeshare debt. Our process is strategic and the results are predictable. We are certified risk managers, seasoned paralegals, experienced credit managers, and noted consumer advocates.

Timeshares contracts are never ending liabilities. Therefore, accounts such as timeshares in vacation ownership need to be disputed and terminated safely, and legally. Our timeshare resolution services include us monitoring our clients credit and all public records to ensure all aspects of the timeshare account are deleted.

Your dedicated timeshare contract cancellation account managers have expertise in legal timeshare contract disputes, direct mediation on accounts and contracts. Our timeshare exit program delivers a negotiated resolution to many consumer accounts. Our clientele provide unique cases to an ever growing problem in consumer rights violations, and deceptive sales practices. Above all as exit timeshare consultants, our timeshare release strategy delivers the

BingeNetworks.tv
AS SEEN ON
THE DOTCOM
MAGAZINE SHOW
WITH ANDY JACOB

The DotCom Magazine Entrepreneur Spotlight Series-Featured Interview



The DotCom Magazine Entrepreneur Spotlight Series-Cover Story

results of financial freedom, and elimination of liability.

We provide the safest, most affordable and streamlined timeshare cancellation process. Whether you are brand new owner or have been a timeshare owner for decades we can help. We have helped thousands of clients get results with our unique approach and best-in-class tech. We know how to cancel a timeshare and believe timeshare owners need an attorney that

can provide reliable results.

CCG can help the timeshare owners who have been taken advantage of, lied to, scammed, defrauded, are hit with economic hardship, death of an owner, or need help negotiating. We service internationally, and approve most timeshare resorts. Cancel timeshare contract today.

Mark Anderson joins other leading CEO's, founders, and thought leaders that have participated in this informative and popular interview show. In the interview with Andy Jacob, Mark Anderson discusses the newest offerings of Consumer Consulting Group, what makes the company different than other firms, and shares thoughts on leadership and entrepreneurship. Mark Anderson joins other leaders building strong and compelling companies that have been invited to participate in the exclusive series

Andy Jacob, CEO of DotCom Magazine says, "The interview with Mark Anderson was amazing. The success of Consumer Consulting Group is a true testament to their team and their people. It was a real honor to have Mark Anderson on the video series.

Andy Jacob says, "It's the goal of DotCom Magazine to provide the absolute best in what entrepreneurship has to offer. We have



The DotCom Magazine Entrepreneur Spotlight Series-Impact Company



The DotCom Magazine Entrepreneur Spotlight Series-The Power Of Video

interviewed many of the world's leading entrepreneurs in their respective field. It takes amazing leadership to build a company like Consumer Consulting Group. There are so many powerful and talented entrepreneurs throughout the world, and I am extremely fortunate to interview the best of the best. I always come away humbled by how many talented people are building

amazing companies. As we scout the world for interesting entrepreneurs and companies, it is always a wonderful experience to meet leaders like Mark Anderson who are forging an incredible path for others. At DotCom Magazine, we believe entrepreneurs are the heartbeat of the world. We believe it is a world where risk takers must be lauded, saluted, and respected. Successful entrepreneurs get up every morning and give an amazing effort. We salute the business leaders of this world like Mark Anderson".

ABOUT DOTCOM MAGAZINE

DotCom Magazine is a leading news platform providing fascinating interviews with news makers, thought leaders, and entrepreneurs. DotCom Magazine is the leader in putting people with insatiable entrepreneurial spirit at the forefront of every story it covers. The Entrepreneur Spotlight Interview Video Series looks at business through the lens of a successful entrepreneur's mindset. The Entrepreneur Spotlight Series has included high-profile leaders, including Inc 500 founders, Ted Talk presenters, ABC Shark Tank participants, venture backed visionaries, prolific CEO's and Founders, and many other wonderful thought leaders and entrepreneurs. DotCom Magazine covers Founders and CEO's making a difference. Regardless of who the entrepreneur is, where they live, or what they are doing, if it is interesting and newsworthy, DotCom Magazine covers it. In selecting entrepreneurs for this important video series, we consider the newsworthiness of the story and what our viewers want to learn about. If something is important to our viewers, it is important to DotCom Magazine. The people at DotCom Magazine believe in including a diverse range of entrepreneur voices in our interviews, and actively pursuing entrepreneurs making a positive difference in the world.

Andrew Jacob
DotCom Magazine
+1 602-909-9890
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/653894914

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.